Specifications
Page 1 of 12
This document is the property of goldkey and
may not be transferred from the custody of
goldkey , except as authorized by goldkey
NFS10 Series Rev: A
DOC No: GK-R-006  Rev: A
2.5 inch SATA3 SSD

*3 The table above is for reference only. The criteria for MP (mass production) and for accepting goods shall be
discussed based on different flash configuration.
Ordering Information for Compliant Products
Part Number Description Solution Capacity
NFS101SA324-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 240GB
NFS101SA356-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 256GB
NFS101SA348-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 480GB
NFS101SA350-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 500GB
NFS101SA351-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 512GB
NFS101SA396-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 960GB
NFS101SA310-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 1000GB
NFS101SA31T-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 1024GB
NFS101SA320-6007000 2.5 inch SATA3 SSD SM2259XTx + 3D QLC NAND 2000GB
Specifications
Page 5 of 12
This document is the property of goldkey and
may not be transferred from the custody of